Vysledkova listina soutéZi Ceské bowlingové asociace
PRESTIGE 2010-11; 4. turnaj - konecné vysledky bez rozliseni

; ’j? Trnova

EURODEAN 28.11.2010
TENPIN BOWLING FEDERATION
jméno oddil 1.hra 2.hra 3.hra 4.hra 5.hra 6.hra celkem primér
1. Macek Jan Bowling Magazin 258 226 203 245 215 278 1425 237,50
2. Hindrak Jifi expert King Pins 256 205 246 200 232 276 1415 235,83
3. Cifra Miroslav EZ Gladiators 213 224 252 226 220 216 1351 225,17
4. Spacil Jan Bowland Olomouc 256 216 201 180 246 245 1344 224,00
5. Cerméak Pavel ml.  expert King Pins 279 211 205 224 194 226 1339 223,17
6. Mlynaf Ondfej BC Probst 256 210 201 256 182 214 1319 219,83
7. Harbacek Petr BC Falk 188 215 255 161 279 219 1317 219,50
8. Koréb Jan Draci Brno 212 245 246 194 236 180 1313 218,83
9. Dyr$mid Roman BC Komwag 236 246 258 176 184 194 1294 215,67
10. Hanu8ova Dana Bowland Olomouc 230 243 193 196 222 203 1287 214,50
11. Cizinsky Jaroslav  Black Riders 197 206 248 220 213 195 1279 213,17
12. Prochazka Pavel Strikeland Chomutov 173 257 248 168 211 218 1275 212,50
13. Sadlik Vojtéch ml.  BC Sahari 228 214 176 242 190 215 1265 210,83
14. Homola Lukas Strikeland Chomutov 167 189 224 277 235 171 1263 210,50
15. Fotko Matgj Bowland Olomouc 207 213 246 206 189 202 1263 210,50
16. Kabrhel Petr Strikeland Chomutov 243 228 152 259 213 158 1253 208,83
17. Rain David Black Riders 225 224 247 205 171 180 1252 208,67
18. Véradi Jakub Bowling Magazin 199 205 208 199 252 180 1243 207,17
19. Sedlac¢ek Daniel BC Komwag 180 183 186 216 208 265 1238 206,33
20. Vrdna Roman Bowland Olomouc 164 243 214 169 211 237 1238 206,33
21. Vrazel Jifi 1.BK S-centrum Dé&¢ir 183 235 215 201 193 207 1234 205,67
22. Marval Michal Strike Revnice 247 211 223 166 189 195 1231 205,17
23. Kolaf Jan st. Black Riders 184 199 225 175 245 199 1227 204,50
24. Lorenc Jaroslav ml.  BC Most 175 206 201 254 216 174 1226 204,33
25. Bestova Katetina Best Bowling 237 211 172 221 155 226 1222 203,67
26. Kala Rostislav bez odd. pfisl. 180 210 215 193 204 218 1220 203,33
27. Dologova Petra Tacl Letohrad 279 176 197 149 244 164 1209 201,50
28. Micka Daniel Kvadrofolio 201 228 204 183 213 180 1209 201,50
29. Talpa Marek Bowland Olomouc 163 236 179 189 227 211 1205 200,83
30. Sibrt Ivan LASCO 193 215 190 208 212 185 1203 200,50
31. Semerék Stanislav  Bowling Magazin 203 189 169 242 203 193 1199 199,83
32. Bittersmann Milan BC Komwag 155 154 222 213 256 193 1193 198,83
33. Florik David Prague Hornets 232 181 192 193 215 180 1193 198,83
34. Siroky Martin BC Falk 225 187 223 171 194 185 1185 197,50
35. Hladik Karel Draci Brno 248 189 171 139 243 190 1180 196,67
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Dolog Pavol
Lan¢ Radek
Radas Petr
Gorg Martin
Cepelak Josef
Micanek Filip
Varadi Petr
Stva Jan
Brendl Jifi
Baier Jan
Blesa Jiri

Fotr lvan
Zvéfina Michal
Stulik Jifi
Vacek Pavel

Volsi¢kova Michaela

Duchek René
Zabka Zden&k
FrySové Véra
Marvalova Nikola
Havel Petr ml.
Korab Michal
Lebeda Frantisek
Fotko Michal
Dang¢k Jaroslav
Krepindl Tomas
Kulhanek Vratislav
Kwvas Petr

Kanova Anna
Barta Karel st.
Muzik Michal
Vétrovsky Jaromir
Novakova Miluse
Hanusikova Blanka
Reznik Filip
Brzak Vlastimil
Kopicka Petr

Novékova Veronika

Simanek Ladislav
Homola Ladislav
Korab Pavel
Hrebik Lumir
Oudran Petr
Moravek Jaroslav
Padar Karel
Rehak Milan
Egert Jiti

Tacl Letohrad
bez odd. piisl.
Bowling Magazin

Strikeland Chomutov

BC Most

Draci Brno
Best Bowling
1. PSKN Praha
BC Falk

Blue Panthers
Prague Hornets
Draci Brno

BC Strasnice
bez odd. piisl.
CZK

Radava SC
Strike Revnice
Black Riders
BC Most
Bowling Magazin
Strike Revnice
BC Probst
LASCO

Excalibur Frydek Mist

Rabbits Praha
BC Komwag
BC Sahari
Strike Revnice
Radava SC

bez odd. pfisl.
BC Most
Rabbits Praha
bez odd. prisl.
Bowland Olomouc
bez odd. prisl.
VCES
Tullamore Dew
Bowland Olomouc
bez odd. pfisl.
Cechie Litvinov
BC Probst
Radava SC
VCES

Tacl Letohrad
Cechie Litvinov
BC Most
Rabbits Praha
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Reznak Michal
Rydel Jan
Sperlova Lenka
Volcko Vladimir

Moravkova Drahomira

Hoschna Jan
Lébrova Jana st.
ZrneCko Lubomir
Malec Jaromir
Stysova Bohdana
Florik Petr

Kovaricek Jaroslav

Lebedova Zuzana
Masatova Véra

Filipkova Kristyna

Mracek Petr

Stulikova Dagmar

Padarova lvana
Soukup Libor
Reichl Jan
Breindlova Anna
Stépanek Martin
Drabek Ales
Janovsky Michal
Chladkova Hana
Kolarova Hana
Travnik Jan
Mlynai Marek
Stys Jan

Ki¥enkova Dominika

Rollerova Jana
KaSpar Josef
Barvinek Lukas
Vitek David
Plechata Tomas

Vlasdkova Gabriela

Kocar Stanislav

Mnackova Katefina

Reznik Miroslav

Vanic¢kova Karolina

%

Spirkova Tereza
Zabkové Zuzana

Prague Hornets
LASCO

BC Falk

bez odd. piisl.
Tacl Letohrad

Bowland Olomouc
Car Citon Olomouc

Rabbits Praha
Black Riders
BC Falk

Olympia Wellness

1. BK Kings HK
Draci Brno

BC Falk

Rabbits Praha
Strike Revnice
bez odd. pfisl.
Strike Revnice
bez odd. pfisl.
Henry Gril
Maxbowling
Draci Brno
Rabbits Praha
Rabbits Praha
bez odd. pfisl.
bez odd. pfisl.
JBN Kutna Hora
BC Probst

BC Falk

Rabbits Praha
bez odd. prisl.
Rabbits Praha
Tacl Letohrad
Tacl Letohrad
Rabbits Praha
Strikeland junior
Rabbits Praha
Radava SC
Rabbits Praha
JBN Kutna Hora
Rabbits Praha
bez odd. pfisl.

214
195
185
137
171
146
203
189
202
151
169
212
180
205
191
168
182
171
156
151
173
166
142
194
184
180
117
190
168
144
144
114
172
158
172
181
127
146
114
123
125
125

156
187
171
167
173
203
210
130
172
181
153
139
157
168
146
183
154
150
189
190
158
128
191
160
164
135
197
179
152
184
157
206
121
113
141
136
141
140
181
145
153
115

211
154
179
142
170
178
133
160
143
147
140
129
197
188
192
168
188
167
139
164
158
196
153
127
146
146
157
124
166
157
141
167
145
194
123
173
161
161
167
164
114
118

168
130
200
192
198
192
160
203
187
215
207
166
160
115
157
161
150
190
226
163
159
136
157
127
160
145
176
168
161
191
143
147
177
157
182
134
178
171
109
129
155

154
203
189
203
157
143
147
156
150
180
174
190
166
137
172
169
164
158
135
142
178
181
173
170
168
213
184
122
165
130
175
152
158
155
164
123
150
164
158
129
105

161
193
138
213
183
183
188
195
172
151
176
179
155
201
150
158
166
162
150
183
166
183
168
204
159
156
122
167
137
142
182
144
156
140
130
156
133
101
150
135
160

1064
1062
1062
1054
1052
1045
1041
1033
1026
1025
1019
1015
1015
1014
1008
1007
1004
998
995
993
992
990
984
982
981
975
953
950
949
948
942
930
929
917
912
903
890
883
879
825
812
358

177,33
177,00
177,00
175,67
175,33
174,17
173,50
172,17
171,00
170,83
169,83
169,17
169,17
169,00
168,00
167,83
167,33
166,33
165,83
165,50
165,33
165,00
164,00
163,67
163,50
162,50
158,83
158,33
158,17
158,00
157,00
155,00
154,83
152,83
152,00
150,50
148,33
147,17
146,50
137,50
135,33
119,33



